
BID TAB SUMMARY SHEET 

BID OPENING DATE: Monday, September 29, 2014 

PROJECT: Entry and Site Improvements at Sportsplex Recreation Center 

Doug Kersey 
4130 Timberlane Dr. 
Northbrook, IL 60062 

D Kersey Construction Co. $110,700.00 Phone: (847)919-4980 
Fax: (847) 656-5002 
doug@dkersey.com 

10% 
3721 N. Carnation Street 
Franklin Park, IL 60131 

David Kovilic 

Kovilic Construction Company, Inc. $118,500.00 Phone: (847) 671-4978 
Fax: (847) 671-5329 

dkovilic@kovilic.com 

10% 
1106 Morse Ave. 

Schaumburg, IL 60193 

Joseph Lawden 

$81,733.00Lawdensky Construction Co. Phone: (847) 352-4371 
Fax: (847) 352-4393 

jlawden@sbcglobaLnet 

Comments: 

Bid Summary: The Village received 3 bids. 

Prepared by: Cynthia Pietrucha, Purchasing Administrator 9-29-2014 

Village Manager 

Village Clerk 

Department 

http:81,733.00
mailto:dkovilic@kovilic.com
http:118,500.00
mailto:doug@dkersey.com
http:110,700.00


BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY Bid Opening Date: September 29, 2014 at 11 :00 A.M. 

F or: Entry and Site Improvements at Sportsplex Recration Center 

B1DDERNAMesCJ1~i . ':f i~:II;m~:;;! !j::ml. "; .\.. ,~'F:"!;: i." i;;~;" :..' 
o Kersey 

Construction Co. 
Kovillc Construction 

Company, Inc. 
Lawdensky 

Construction Co. 

Submitted bid in a sealed envelope ..J ..J ..J 
Provided three (3) copies of the bid 

Bidder Summary Sheet 

10% Bid Bond 

Business Organization 

Certification of Eligibility to Enter Into Public Contracts 

Equal Employment Opportunity 
Certification of Compliance with the Illinois Prevailing Wage Act 

sexual Harassment, Tax & Substance Abuse 

Apprenticeship and Training Program Certification 

Provided three (3) references 

Insurance Requirements 

..J 

..J 

" 
" 
'i 
'i 

" 
" 
..J 

" 
" 


..J 

" 
" 
" 
'i 
'i 

" 
vi 

" 
v2 

" 


V 
V 

" 
..J 
V 
V 

"
V 
va 

" 
" 

.~ check mark in the box in_dlcales Inclusion of the requlredronn with the proposal pac:kase. A'VI" indicat8$ avariance that will be explained below. 

NOTES & VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS: 

v1 - Bidder included a copy of Bidder's own Substance Abuse Prevention Policy. 

v2 - Bidder did not use enclosed Reference Form but attached detailed Project References for over 30 projects in years 2008-2013. 

v3 - Bidder noted that "All work is subcontracted out. If we hire, it (Program) handled thru unions & [their] A&T Programs. 

Prepared by: Cynthia Pietrucha, purchasing Administrator 9-29-2014 

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had!!rl variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they 
are not material variances prior to recommendation to your committee. 

page1 



--------

BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET 

Entry and Site Improvements at Sportsplex Recreation Center 

Project Name 


IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed thi~ Bid as of date shown below. 

Firm Name: Lawdensky Construction Co 

Address: 1106 Morse Ave. 


City. State, Zip Code: Schaumburg. IL 60193 


Contact Person:_--=Jo;;;..;s;;;..;;e;;..<;p=h'-'L=a=w::..::;d=e=n________ 


FEIN#: 36-4265438 

Phone: {84 7)----""3~5.f::._2--=4!.:d3~7~1____ Fax: (.8£tl.L..l52-4393 

E-mail Address:j1awden@sbcg1oba1.net 

RECEIPT OF ADDENDA: The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged: 

Addendum No. ____, Dated ________ 

Addendum No. -----, Dated 

Signature of Authorized Signee: --:;;r""'-ji-'----'<......;..'-------------- 

Date: __.....:9l.j./....2.::J..9'-'/2u.Oul..!::l:.4 _____ 

TOTAL BID PRICE: $ J'4'EtJlJ 


14 


mailto:Address:j1awden@sbcg1oba1.net


APPRENTICESHIP AND TRAINING PROGRAM CERTIFICATION 

I,_~-,-,.j:::..·_O_L--_L~_'O_M_'---:;_~_-1,r-_____"""" having been first duly sworn depose 
and state as follows: 

.;!;.oI.--=e=..::..IIUi~L1I:...r"-,-~L-=..i",,....._, ........)u;JIJ,l'911oo.-<l1'---_______->,.;.am the duly authorized 

agent for l c .4. 1.. ..) 'De ., ~ k.. ~So-!\" , which has 
. \ 


submitted a bid to the Village ofOrland Park for 


.~ kIC.- i2 i-l.J;e.1I<Ieo.II.\ and I hereby certifY 
(Name ofProject) 


that L~b~s~ ~~'-::S:)u( 

(Name ofCofttpany) 

participates in apprenticeship and training programs approved and registered with 

the United States Department ofLabor Bureau ofApprenticeship and Training, 

NameofA&TProgram See ~~C.k-J: 

BriefDescription ofProgram: NJ- v;::o~ ::l;:? S..J~C:D U. ~ d 

0\5\. J?f W~~~l ::B-~~llvJ("'1:ILu 

\)~O\AS A: \~ 8't'&- r 'i3-tiVIwv..A.Sz. 


Subscribed and Sworn To .. 

Before Me This d7~ay 

of ~~A.....r- ,2014. 

OFFICIAL. SEAL 
MARYTtEDE 

'lOTARV PUBLIC -STAll" ILLINOIS 
MY CQMMISSIOMSPI&."""~~Ub~L 

21 


http:i3-tiVIwv..A.Sz
http:i-l.J;e.1I<Ieo.II

